Grantee

Arden Manor R.P.D.

City of Alameda

City of Anderson

City of Ceres

City of Cudahy

City of Cupertino

City of Duarte

City of La Mirada

City of Norwalk

City of Pasadena, Parks &
City of Riverbank

City of Riverside, Parks &
City of San Bernardino
City of Santa Barbara
City of Santa Rosa, Parks
City of Union City

City of Visalia

City of Vista

City of Vista

Sunrise R.P.D.

Total Projects Funded

California Department of Parks and Recreation

RZH Urbanized Grant Program
Wednesday, November 30, 2005
Funded Projects
2002 Bond Act

Project

DETERDING PARK POOL COMPLEX FILTRATION
WOODSTOCK PARK FIELD RENOVATION
ANDERSON TEEN CENTER REHABILITATION
CERES RIVER BLUFF REGIONAL PARK - PHASE 2
CUDAHY PARK BASKETBALL COURTS
CUPERTINO ENVIRONMENTAL CLASSROOM
ROYAL OAKS PARK BUILDING REHABILITATION
NEFF PARK RENOVATION

VISTA VERDE PARK RESTORATION

VILLA PARK RESTROOM REMODEL

RIVERBANK TEEN CENTER

BOBBY BONDS TEEN CENTER

PERRIS HILL SENIOR CENTER EXPANSION
BOHNETT PARK EXPANSION

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. MEMORIAL PARK REHAB

CHARLES F. KENNEDY PLAY LOTS

VISALIA PARK DEVELOPMENT

WILDWOOD PARK PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT
RAINTREE PARK PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

ROBERT FROST NEIGHBORHOOD PARK EXPANSION

20

Grant
$53,000
$176,000
$251,000
$32,000
$248,000
$251,000
$251,000
$176,000
$251,000
$152,000
$251,000
$251,000
$251,000
$201,000
$242,000
$251,000
$251,000
$63,000
$31,000
$251,000

$3,884,000



