

## California Department of Parks and Recreation RZH Urbanized Grant Program Wednesday, November 30, 2005 Funded Projects 2002 Bond Act

<u>Grantee</u>	<u>Project</u>	<u>Grant</u>
Arden Manor R.P.D.	DETERDING PARK POOL COMPLEX FILTRATION	\$53,000
City of Alameda	WOODSTOCK PARK FIELD RENOVATION	\$176,000
City of Anderson	ANDERSON TEEN CENTER REHABILITATION	\$251,000
City of Ceres	CERES RIVER BLUFF REGIONAL PARK - PHASE 2	\$32,000
City of Cudahy	CUDAHY PARK BASKETBALL COURTS	\$248,000
City of Cupertino	CUPERTINO ENVIRONMENTAL CLASSROOM	\$251,000
City of Duarte	ROYAL OAKS PARK BUILDING REHABILITATION	\$251,000
City of La Mirada	NEFF PARK RENOVATION	\$176,000
City of Norwalk	VISTA VERDE PARK RESTORATION	\$251,000
City of Pasadena, Parks &	VILLA PARK RESTROOM REMODEL	\$152,000
City of Riverbank	RIVERBANK TEEN CENTER	\$251,000
City of Riverside, Parks &	BOBBY BONDS TEEN CENTER	\$251,000
City of San Bernardino	PERRIS HILL SENIOR CENTER EXPANSION	\$251,000
City of Santa Barbara	BOHNETT PARK EXPANSION	\$201,000
City of Santa Rosa, Parks	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. MEMORIAL PARK REHAB	\$242,000
City of Union City	CHARLES F. KENNEDY PLAY LOTS	\$251,000
City of Visalia	VISALIA PARK DEVELOPMENT	\$251,000
City of Vista	WILDWOOD PARK PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	\$63,000
City of Vista	RAINTREE PARK PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	\$31,000
Sunrise R.P.D.	ROBERT FROST NEIGHBORHOOD PARK EXPANSION	\$251,000
Total Projects Funded	20	\$3,884,000